
UPS Ford contact & vehicle reference

Vehicles: 
Jim Schreiber, 678-381-5136, jschreiber@peachstatetrucks.com

Peach State Selling Ford Dealer Support

Ford Factory Support

Service & Parts: Paul Comeau, 647-668-0114, pcomeau@ford.com

Local Dealer: fordcommercialvehiclecenter.com

Parts (supplies UPS MDC):
Will Taylor, 678-739-8874, wtaylor@peachstatetrucks.com

Ford USA Morgan Olson (Pkg Cars)

Utilimaster (Pkg Cars & Vans)

Warranty & Tech Support: www.morganolsonparts.com/warranty, 
800-262-3437, warranty@morganolson.com
Parts: www.morganolsonparts.com, 800-233-4823, 
parts@morganolson.com

Tech Support: www.utilimaster.com/owners/resources/,  
fvstechsupport@utilimaster.com
Parts: www.utilimaster.com/owners/resources/,  
https://amparts.utilimaster.com/, fvspartsorder@utilimaster.com
Warranty: fvswarranty@utilimaster.com
Support Center: 800-237-7806

Repair Advocates (Dealer, Red Tag, In-Transit):
Mark Moody, 404-594-0849, mmoody@peachstatetrucks.com
Nelson Nee, 770-500-0175, nnee@peachstatetrucks.com

Ford CANADA
Local Dealer: fordpro.ca/en-ca/dealer-locate/

AutoIQ Selling Ford Dealer Support
Greg Hoffman, 647-808-7896, ghoffman@autoiq.ca

Ford Factory Support

Service & Parts: Mike Crichton, 407-467-4989, mcrichto@ford.com

Kentucky Trailer (VANAs) www.kytrailer.com/

Warranty: Bill Schlaupitz, 888-598-7245 ext. 656, 
bill.schlaupitz@kytrailer.com 
Parts & Service: 800-463-6126, tsparts@kytrailer.com

Morgan (Vans) www.morgancorp.com
Service: Todd Keller

610-286-2224
todd.keller@morgancorp.com

Parts:
1-877-703-9415

Landi Renzo(CNG system) www.landiusa.com
1-855-526-3400, service@landiusa.com

Agility(CNG system) 
https://agilityfs.freshdesk.com/support/home

1-855-500-2445 ext. 6, support@hexagonagility.com National Fleet Services (chassis upfitter) 
www.nationalfleetservices.com

Olena Timek, 313-923-1799, otimek@nationalfleetservices.com

Groeneveld (previously Interlube) (Autolube) 
www.groeneveld-lubrication-solutions.com

Dan Szoch, 330-280-6803, dan.szoch@timken.com



UPS Ford contact & vehicle reference

Ford F650 24” Box Truck VAN/VANA

Ford Transit Delivery Van P30, 
P47  

Ford F59 Step Van P80, P100, 
P120   

Ford F250 4x4 Delivery pickup truck P31FW


	UPS Ford contact & vehicle reference
	UPS Ford contact & vehicle reference

